
This report provided free of charge by:

Select Jeeps

615 Highway 3 S
League City, TX 77573

866-921-5426

3.2 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/10/25 at
6:34:29 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil
Oil and filter changed 03/03/2025 View

Details

Tires
Tires rotated 08/12/2024 View

Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

72  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Texas

160,130  Last reported odometer reading

2005 JEEP WRANGLER

UNLIMITED RUBICON

VIN: 1J4FA64S45P342856
UTILITY (BLAZER, JIMMY,
SCOUT, ETC.)
4.0L I6 F
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Select Jeeps

3.2 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2005

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 19 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details

Estimated miles driven per year 8,044/yr

Last reported odometer reading 160,130
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Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2005

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,044 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/04/2005 79 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Jose, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

07/14/2005 211 Normandin Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
San Jose, CA
408-266-9500
normandinchrysler.com

4.4 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Body electrical system checked

08/04/2005 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, WA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

09/19/2005 2,259 Normandin Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
San Jose, CA
408-266-9500
normandinchrysler.com

4.4 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Steering/suspension checked

04/10/2006 4,284 Normandin Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
San Jose, CA
408-266-9500
normandinchrysler.com

4.4 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Steering/suspension checked

04/24/2006 5,524 Normandin Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
San Jose, CA
408-266-9500
normandinchrysler.com

Vehicle serviced

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-
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4.4 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

08/03/2006 Normandin Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
San Jose, CA
408-266-9500
normandinchrysler.com

4.4 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/18/2006 8,618 Normandin Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
San Jose, CA
408-266-9500
normandinchrysler.com

4.4 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed

12/29/2006 Lithia CDJR FIAT of Bryan
College Station
Bryan, TX
979-774-8111
bryanchryslerdodgejeep.
com/

4.2 / 5.0

1,153 Verified Reviews

2,733
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/05/2007 Lithia CDJR FIAT of Bryan
College Station
Bryan, TX
979-774-8111
bryanchryslerdodgejeep.
com/

4.2 / 5.0

1,153 Verified Reviews

2,733
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/15/2007 Lithia CDJR FIAT of Bryan
College Station
Bryan, TX
979-774-8111
bryanchryslerdodgejeep.
com/

4.2 / 5.0

1,153 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

-
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2,733
Customer
Favorites

08/21/2007 Lithia CDJR FIAT of Bryan
College Station
Bryan, TX
979-774-8111
bryanchryslerdodgejeep.
com/

4.2 / 5.0

1,153 Verified Reviews

2,733
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/06/2008 16,735 Normandin Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
San Jose, CA
408-266-9500
normandinchrysler.com

4.4 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tires rotated

09/16/2008 18,229 Dick Hannah Jeep
Vancouver, WA
360-787-4109
dickhannahchrysler.com/

4.2 / 5.0

427 Verified Reviews

249 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Air filter replaced

10/30/2008 21,433 Dick Hannah Jeep
Vancouver, WA
360-787-4109
dickhannahchrysler.com/

4.2 / 5.0

427 Verified Reviews

249 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed

06/25/2009 24,500 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, WA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

08/18/2009 25,270 Dick Hannah Jeep
Vancouver, WA
360-787-4109
dickhannahchrysler.com/

4.2 / 5.0

427 Verified Reviews

249 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Anti-theft/keyless device/alarm
installed
Tire condition and pressure checked

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-
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08/29/2009 25,558 Dick Hannah Jeep
Vancouver, WA
360-787-4109
dickhannahchrysler.com/

4.2 / 5.0

427 Verified Reviews

249 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Air filter replaced
Anti-theft/keyless device/alarm
installed
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/27/2009 26,697 Dick Hannah Jeep
Vancouver, WA
360-787-4109
dickhannahchrysler.com/

4.2 / 5.0

427 Verified Reviews

249 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Electrical system checked
Engine checked

03/24/2010 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, WA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released

04/20/2010 28,926 Dick Hannah Jeep
Vancouver, WA
360-787-4109
dickhannahchrysler.com/

4.2 / 5.0

427 Verified Reviews

249 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Anti-theft/keyless device/alarm
installed
Electrical system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wipers/washers checked

06/08/2010 Washington
Inspection Station
Vancouver, WA

Passed emissions inspection

06/08/2010 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, WA

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

08/31/2010 31,170 Dick Hannah Jeep
Vancouver, WA
360-787-4109
dickhannahchrysler.com/

4.2 / 5.0

427 Verified Reviews

249 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Electrical system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

06/08/2011 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, WA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

06/10/2011 37,679 Tonkin Gladstone
Hyundai
Gladstone, OR

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
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503-258-5700
tonkingladstonehyundai.
com/

4.6 / 5.0

288 Verified Reviews

4,005
Customer
Favorites

Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

07/02/2011 38,000 Tonkin Gladstone
Hyundai
Gladstone, OR
503-258-5700
tonkingladstonehyundai.
com/

4.6 / 5.0

288 Verified Reviews

4,005
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

06/11/2012 Washington
Inspection Station
Vancouver, WA

Passed emissions inspection

06/11/2012 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, WA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

07/13/2012 43,580 Havoline Xpress Lube
Vancouver, WA
360-944-1059
havolinexpress.com

4.8 / 5.0

145 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

07/13/2012 Texaco Xpress Lube
Vancouver, WA
360-571-9950

4.6 / 5.0

118 Verified Reviews

141 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

10/17/2012 44,897 Dick Hannah Jeep
Vancouver, WA
360-787-4109
dickhannahchrysler.com/

4.2 / 5.0

427 Verified Reviews

249 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

06/14/2013 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, WA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-
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06/11/2014 Washington
Inspection Station
Vancouver, WA

Passed emissions inspection

06/11/2014 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, WA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

06/17/2014 51,120 Havoline Xpress Lube
Vancouver, WA
360-944-1059
havolinexpress.com

4.8 / 5.0

145 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter checked
Air filter replaced
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/15/2014 57,224 Rapid Oil Change
Odessa, TX
432-366-4333
roccarcare.com/home.ht
ml

4.7 / 5.0

157 Verified Reviews

80 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/03/2015 61,577 Havoline Xpress Lube
Vancouver, WA
360-944-1059
havolinexpress.com

4.8 / 5.0

145 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

07/01/2015 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, WA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

11/25/2015 63,185 Havoline Xpress Lube
Vancouver, WA
360-944-1059
havolinexpress.com

4.8 / 5.0

145 Verified Reviews

114 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes serviced
Front brakes serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/06/2016 68,319 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Carrollton, TX
972-939-9141
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

328 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
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223 Customer Favorites

05/06/2016 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carrollton, TX

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

05/26/2016 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carrollton, TX

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Tan

07/02/2016 72,370 Rosemeade Automotive
Ltd Co
Dallas, TX
972-306-2326
texaslandtire.com/

4.8 / 5.0

71 Verified Reviews

28 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/14/2016 72,545 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/09/2017 76,167 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

04/11/2017 76,999 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Carrollton, TX
972-939-9141
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

328 Verified Reviews

223 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

04/11/2017 Texas
Inspection Station
Carrollton, TX

Passed emissions inspection

05/01/2017 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carrollton, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Tan

-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-
-
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06/10/2017 78,825 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/14/2017 81,381 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced

04/04/2018 90,038 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/28/2018 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Carrollton, TX
972-939-9141
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

328 Verified Reviews

223 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

04/28/2018 90,902 Texas
Inspection Station
Carrollton, TX

Passed emissions inspection

05/01/2018 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carrollton, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Tan

08/07/2018 94,527 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/18/2018 96,928 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.

Vehicle serviced

-

-

-
-
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Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

04/20/2019 101,090 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Carrollton, TX
972-939-9141
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

328 Verified Reviews

223 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

04/20/2019 Texas
Inspection Station
Carrollton, TX

Passed emissions inspection

05/01/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carrollton, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Tan

08/12/2019 105,542 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced

01/08/2020 110,770 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/25/2020 110,871 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/17/2020 112,554 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

Vehicle serviced

-

-
-

-
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4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

05/11/2020 112,921 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

05/11/2020 Texas
Inspection Station
Carrollton, TX

Passed emissions inspection

05/13/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carrollton, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Tan

09/01/2020 114,703 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/08/2020 115,702 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/26/2020 116,046 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/23/2021 117,816 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Radiator cap replaced
Thermostat replaced
Thrust angle alignment performed

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
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02/04/2021 117,919 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/19/2021 118,677 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

03/19/2021 Texas
Inspection Station
Carrollton, TX

Passed emissions inspection

04/02/2021 119,155 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/01/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carrollton, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Tan

07/30/2021 122,096 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

12/03/2021 125,178 MacArthur Tire & Service
Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

01/20/2022 Dallas Offroad
Dallas, TX
214-222-1323

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
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dallasoffroad.com/conta
ct-us/

5.0 / 5.0

8 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

03/25/2022 128,033 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900
https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Safety inspection performed
Tune-up performed

03/25/2022 Texas
Inspection Station
Carrollton, TX

Passed emissions inspection

04/19/2022 128,805 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900
https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C leak checked
Exhaust system checked
Steering/suspension checked
Sway bar bushing(s) replaced
Tune-up performed

05/01/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carrollton, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Tan

06/16/2022 130,800 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900
https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emission system checked
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
Oil and filter changed
Spark plug(s) replaced
Tune-up performed

07/07/2022 131,454 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900
https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced
Tune-up performed

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
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93 Customer Favorites

08/12/2022 132,729 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900
https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Coolant temperature sensor replaced
Cooling system checked
Electrical system checked
Tune-up performed

09/10/2022 133,409 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900
https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Cooling system checked
Cylinder head gasket(s) replaced
Engine checked
Thermostat replaced
Tune-up performed

01/11/2023 134,869 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900
https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emission system checked
Tune-up performed
Vacuum hose(s) repaired

02/24/2023 136,262 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900
https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake pads replaced

04/10/2023 137,688 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900
https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Safety inspection performed

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

7/10/25, 7:34 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 JEEP WRANGLER UNLIMITED RUBICON: 1J4FA64S45P342856

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/JPNbVLTP_21_sb1fAJfy2T1uAYlPB3jdDCIoWQK-2z7xQ5e7AjXJwyiIVYy_oUml2lpr2iz3QKQ_RQV5Bm… 15/20



04/10/2023 Texas
Inspection Station
Carrollton, TX

Passed emissions inspection

05/01/2023 137,786 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900
https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tune-up performed

05/01/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carrollton, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Tan

06/12/2023 139,105 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900
https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Two wheel alignment performed

09/25/2023 142,203 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900
https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/28/2023 143,030 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900
https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Electrical system checked

03/07/2024 146,873 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Rear shock absorber(s) replaced
Steering/suspension checked

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
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https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated
Tune-up performed

04/06/2024 147,866 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900
https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Safety inspection performed

04/06/2024 Texas
Inspection Station
Carrollton, TX

Passed emissions inspection

05/01/2024 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carrollton, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Tan

08/12/2024 151,610 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900
https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

09/03/2024 152,228 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900
https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

03/03/2025 157,930 MacArthur - 121 Tire &
Service Inc.
Lewisville, TX
469-549-1900
https://macarthur121tire.
com/

4.8 / 5.0

234 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-

7/10/25, 7:34 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 JEEP WRANGLER UNLIMITED RUBICON: 1J4FA64S45P342856

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/JPNbVLTP_21_sb1fAJfy2T1uAYlPB3jdDCIoWQK-2z7xQ5e7AjXJwyiIVYy_oUml2lpr2iz3QKQ_RQV5Bm… 17/20



93 Customer Favorites

03/27/2025 158,694 Texas
Inspection Station
Carrollton, TX

Failed emissions inspection

04/05/2025 Texas
Inspection Station
Carrollton, TX

Passed emissions inspection

05/01/2025 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carrollton, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Tan

05/22/2025 160,130 Select Jeeps
League City, TX
281-338-1989
selectjeeps.com/

3.2 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

07/10/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable
emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine
problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL

-
-
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WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/10/25 6:34:29 PM (CDT)
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